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DOSSARD
42
44
35
24
58

6
45
41
18
14

5
16

3
57
62
15
40
26
47

2
64
37
55
52
11
61
39
48
12

1
23

9
67
25
65
32
54
50
33
43
63
13
49
38
10

GRAND PRIX DE PENVINS en SARZEAU

N° LICENCE
43561100008
43561230108
43220280030
43560060207
43560830330
43561930044
51820770140
43561100025
43560060124
43560090084
43563420241
43350400125
52441030421
43560830700
43560830096
43560090165
43561100044
43560060033
52440010423
52721460034
43560050009
43561100035
43560830119
43560830259
52442570035
43560830206
43561100073
43350911019
52442570013
43560990343
43560060063
43562011001
43564150030
43560060066
43560050022
43560410191
43560830093
43223140541
43560410116
52492580247
43560050046
43224130009
43220040007
43561100101
52442570042

PARTANTS : 68
ABANDONS : 23

3éme catégorie et juniors

CLASSEMENT
94,600 km
NOM PRENOM SERIE

NEVO SAMUEL 3
DUMAZEAU ALEXANDRE 3
NEVO GWENAEL 3
MONNERAIS Baptiste 3
LE VIGOUROUX BAPTISTE 3
VANDOOREN SEBASTIEN 3
DANET Mickaél 3

LE BOUDOUIL GAEL 3
ARS ADRIEN 3
CRAVIC MAXIME 3
LE STRAT MATHIEU 3
GICQUEL BENJAMIN 3
MERCY MALLORY J
LE GALUDEC ANTHONY 3
TINTINGER MAXIME 3
MOREAC TIM J
HAMONIC GURVAN 3
MOSIN Baptiste J

PONTOIZEAU BRUNO >CO D

GUAY BAPTISTE 3
NAEL DAMIEN 3
AUFFRET VINCENT 3
HOCINE LUCAS J
CAILLET DENIS 3
LE BARBIER CHRISTOPHE 3
ROUSSEL Malo J
GASTINE JOSHUA 3
BERNARD NICOLAS 3
MARTIN FREDERIC 3
ENET JEAN FRANCOIS 3

LE GAL AURELIEN 3
THERAUD JEAN PHILIPPE 3
LOY TRISTAN 3
MONNERAIS Matthieu 3
VOISIN ADRIEN 3
REVOLT LE BOUEDEC JOHANN 3
GLEMAREC ADRIEN 3
JARNO LOUIS 3
SELO TONY 3
MARIANO JEREMY 3
FLEURY ADRIEN 3
OLIVEUX MAXIME 3
MACE PASCAL 3
CARO YOHANN 3
JOLLY QUENTIN 3

Dimanche 6 mai 2018

Moyenne : 39,855 Km/h

CLUB
UCL HENNEBONT
US LA GACILLY CYCL.
UC BRIOCHINE
SC MALESTROIT
VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.
AC QUESTEMBERT
US MONTAUBAN
UCL HENNEBONT
SC MALESTROIT
OC LOCMINE
AC PAYS DE BAUD
REDON OC
AC BREVINOIS
VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.
VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.
OC LOCMINE
UCL HENNEBONT
SC MALESTROIT
US ST HERBLAIN
AC BELMONTAISE
VS RIEUXOIS 56
UCL HENNEBONT
VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.
VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.
LOIRE & SILLON CYCLISME
VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.
UCL HENNEBONT
US VERN CYCLISME
LOIRE & SILLON CYCLISME
VS DE RHUYS
SC MALESTROIT
HENNEBONT CYCLISME
DYNAMIC BIKE LOCMINE
SC MALESTROIT
VS RIEUXOIS 56
UC ALREENNE
VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.
VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC
UC ALREENNE
UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49
VS RIEUXOIS 56
MEGA CLUB
VC LOUDEAC 38
UCL HENNEBONT
LOIRE & SILLON CYCLISME

TEMPS
2h22'25"
ag3"
ab"
Ag"
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
A12"
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt
mt



	Class 3-J

